Retribuciones junio 2024

Concepto

Bésicas

Extra béasicas

Complementarias por cargo
Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

SANCHEZ ESCUDERO, GERARDO

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.375,69
3.375,69
548,86
548,86
300,53
270,04

No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

8.419,67

6.300,58

Deducciones

232,24
0,00
1.886,85

2.119,09



